

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.NO.27470 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	16.02.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.2 & 3 submits that they have filed a detailed counter and the same has been returned by the Registry for technical errors, to comply the same, he prays for a short adjournment. As prayed for, list on 09.03.2026. B/o AQS	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE